Pierce County Elections
Ballots Returned by Day - April 27, 2021 Special Election

Registered Voters

10,657

Date

Ballots
Received by
Drop Box

Ballots
Received by
Mail

Total
Ballots
Received

Cumulative
Total

Percent
Received

4/19/2021

432

432

432

4.05%

4/20/2021

4/21/2021

4/22/2021

4/23/2021

267

470

737

1,169

10.97%

4/24/2021

4/25/2021

4/26/2021

4/27/2021

882

306

1,188

22.12%

4/28/2021

88

88

22.94%

4/29/2021

13

13

23.06%

4/30/2021

5/1/2021

5/2/2021

5/3/2021

5/4/2021

5/5/2021

5/6/2021

5/7/2021

5/8/2021

Totals

1,

149

1,

309

2,458

Percentage

46.75%

53.25%




